附件:

凉山州人大常委会办公室

2015年下半年公开遴选工作人员笔试成绩及排名表

（文秘岗位）

	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	笔试折合成绩
	名次

	201501001
	80
	40
	2

	201501002
	83
	41.5
	1

	201501003
	75
	37.5
	3

	201501004
	72
	36
	5

	201501005
	69
	34.5
	7

	201501006
	68
	34
	8

	200501007
	71
	35.5
	6

	201501008
	74
	37
	4


凉山州人大常委会办公室

2015年下半年公开遴选工作人员笔试成绩及排名表

（财会岗位）

	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	笔试折合成绩
	名次

	201502001
	46
	23
	5

	201502002
	64
	32
	2

	201502003
	55
	27.5
	4

	201502004
	57
	28.5
	3

	201502005
	77
	38.5
	1


凉山州人大常委会办公室

2015年下半年公开遴选工作人员笔试成绩及排名表

（机要岗位）

	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	笔试折合成绩
	名次

	201503001
	52
	26
	13

	201503002
	66
	33
	3

	201503003
	65
	32.5
	4

	201503004
	62
	31
	9

	201503005
	74
	37
	1

	201503006
	63
	31.5
	8

	201503007
	62
	31
	9

	201503008
	64
	32
	6

	201503009
	60
	30
	11

	2015030010
	71
	35.5
	2

	2015030011
	65
	32.5
	4

	2015030012
	53
	26.5
	12

	2015030013
	64
	32
	6


